
 Special Projects 2018 

 

Metro North  

Approved 

 

Metro East 

  Garryowen Green €25,000  

Roundabout & Plassey Road €25,000  

 

 

Metro West 

Caledonian FC €3,000  

Treaty Gaels Club €2,000  

Limerick Boat Club €1,785  

Ballinacurra Gaels €1,785  

Summerville Rovers AFC €1,785  

Tervoe Monument Project €7,142  

Castlewell Residents 

Association 

€2,550  

Mungret Regional FC €2,385  

ASD Sensory Garden Lets 

Educate together Mungret 

€18,284  

Patrickswell National School 1,000  

Ballybrown National School 1,000  

Educate together National 

School 

1,000  

Gaelschoil Raithin NS 1,000  

St Pauls N.S 1,142  

Scoil Mhathair De 1,000  

An Mhodschoil 1,000  

Limerick Project School 2,142  

 


